
The 21th. BIU 2012 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WBC R-1 SAIX FRANCE (21-22/July/2012) 
WBC R-2 IGUALADA CATALONIA (27-28/July/2012)
WBC R-3 (FINAL) SONICO ITALY (04-05/August/2012)

RANKING 2012
Category: POUSSIN

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 B POUSSIN ROVIRA CAMPAÑA Alan CATALONIA 2003 034-08393 Chorrillas/20" 25 25 50
2 B POUSSIN IKEDA Riki JAPAN 2003 081-40001 Monty/20" 20 20 40
3 B POUSSIN CRESCENZI Diego ITALY 2003 039-00101 Monty 20" 16 16 32
4 B POUSSIN SERRA VAL Max CATALONIA 2003 034-08474 Monty/20" 13 10 23
5 B POUSSIN VEPREK Tomas CZECH 2003 420-09517 Monty/20" 10 13 23
6 B POUSSIN HANZAL Krystof CZECH 2003 420-09510 Monty/20" 11 11 22
7 B POUSSIN COULEE Tim BELGIUM 2004 032-08034 Koxx/20" 8 4 12
8 B POUSSIN SERIEYS Hugo FRANCE 2004 033-00040 Monty/20" 9 9
9 B POUSSIN RICHART MARTIN Eduardo SPAIN 2004 034-28093 Because/20" 9 9

10 B POUSSIN LLAVINA CRESPI Joel CATALONIA 2004 034-08492 Speedrace/20" 8 8
11 B POUSSIN MALEK Rostislav CZECH 2004 420-09518 Koxx/20" 7 1 8
12 B POUSSIN ZAERA GISBERT Javier SPAIN 2003 034-44077 Monty/20" 7 7
13 B POUSSIN BONOMELLI Alessio ITALY 2004 039-00111 Monty 20" 6 0,1 6,1
14 B POUSSIN YÉLAMOS BARÓ Marti CATALONIA 2004 034-08488 Speedrace/20" 6 6
15 B POUSSIN ESQUERDA AMÉZCUA Marti CATALONIA 2004 034-08481 Monty/20" 5 5
16 B POUSSIN BOUSSUGUE Armand FRANCE 2004 033-00037 Monty/20" 5 5
17 B POUSSIN LARRIEU Mathis FRANCE 2005 033-00038 Monty/16" 4 4
18 B POUSSIN NAVARRO ORTEGA Conrad CATALONIA 2003 034-08493 Monty/20" 3 3
19 B POUSSIN RIAU SOLE Didac SPAIN 2004 034-50021 Monty/20" 2 2
20 B POUSSIN LESTANG CAUBET Jordi ANDORRA 2005 376-00007 Speed Race/20" 0,1 0,1
21 B POUSSIN VALL INGLES Gaudi ANDORRA 2004 376-00006 Speed Race/20" 0,1 0,1
22 B POUSSIN LOIC Maniet BELGIUM 2004 032-08041 Koxx/20" 0
23 B POUSSIN PASINETTI Mirko ITALY 2003 039-00125 Monty 20" 0
24 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 B POUSSIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: BENJAMIN

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 B BENJAMIN ROLLS Charlie GB 2001 O44-12004 Monty/20" 25 20 45
2 B BENJAMIN MOREW OOD Adam GB 2002 O44-12001 Monty/20" 20 13 33
3 B BENJAMIN MONTALVO MILA Alejandro SPAIN 2000 034-45003 Koxx/20" 25 25
4 B BENJAMIN IKEDA Ren JAPAN 2001 081-30005 Koxx/20" 16 7 23
5 B BENJAIMIN MALEK Krystof CZECH 2000 420-09388 Monty/20" 10 8 18
6 B BENJAIMIN POCHTIOL Marek CZECH 2001 420-09462 Monty/20" 9 9 18
7 B BENJAMIN TRUEBA TIO Gerard CATALONIA 2001 034-08401 Ozonys/20" 16 16
8 B BENJAMIN LASSANCE Roman BELGIUM 2000 032-08050 Koxx/20" 8 6 14
9 B BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE Iker SPAIN 2000 034-20019 Koxx/20" 13 13

10 B BENJAMIN SAVOYEN Kely FRANCE 2000 033-00036 Atomz/20" 11 11
11 B BENJAMIN GIL CAMPOS Uriel SPAIN 2000 034-44061 Koxx/20" 11 11
12 B BENJAMIN GUIMERA GASULLA Raul SPAIN 2001 034-44066 Monty/20" 10 10
13 B BENJAMIN ESTRADE Gaetan FRANCE 2000 033-00032 Koxx20" 7 7
14 B BENJAMIN LEYRIS Alexis FRANCE 2000 033-00034 Atomz/20" 6 6
15 B BENJAMIN LAU Tom FRANCE 2000 033-00033 Monty/20" 5 5
16 B BENJAMIN BEL PONS Javier SPAIN 2000 034-44067 Monty/20" 5 5
17 B BENJAMIN PUJOL MARTINEZ Pau CATALONIA 2002 034-17065 Monty/20" 4 4
18 B BENJAMIN ROMAIN Maniet BELGIUM 2000 032-08040 Koxx/20" 0
19 B BENJAMIN CAU Axel FRANCE 2000 033-00031 Monty/20" 0
20 B BENJAMIN PAILHE Raphael FRANCE 2001 033-00035 Monty/20" 0
21 B BENJAMIN GOLFARINI Matteo ITALY 2001 039-00115 Monty 20" 0
22 B BENJAMIN TITLI Simone ITALY 2002 039-00116 Monty 20" 0
23 B BENJAMIN NEGRONI Luca ITALY 2001 039-00121 Monty 20" 0
24 B BENJAMIN AMIGHETTI Claudio ITALY 2001 039-00124 Monty 20" 0
25 B BENJAMIN MASUDA Nagamasa JAPAN 2002 081-30006 Monty/20" 0
26 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 B BENJAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: MINIME

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 B MINIME RIVA Andrea ITALY 1997 039-00037 Monty 20" 25 25 50
2 B MINIME POPELKA Matej CZECH 1997 420-09176 Monty/20" 16 20 36
3 B MINIME BONALDA Marco ITALY 1997 039-00102 Monty 20" 20 9 29
4 B MINIME OHARA Soichirou JAPAN 1998 081-20005 Monty/20" 11 16 27
5 B MINIME DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-11001 Monty/20" 13 11 24
6 B MINIME IVAN Michal SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00016 Zumbi/20“ 10 10 20
7 B MINIME HLAVATY Samuel SLOVAKIA 1999 421-00007 Monty/20“ 6 13 19
8 B MINIME FERNANDEZ RESINES Sergio SPAIN 1997 034-01003 Ozonys/20" 9 8 17
9 B MINIME SERRA DOMENECH Ferran CATALONIA 1997 034-08499 Monty/20" 7 7 14

10 B MINIME GRILLON Louis FRANCE 1999 033-00025 Koxx/20" 8 8
11 B MINIME CODINA SALGADO Arnau CATALONIA 1999 034-43071 Play/20" 2 4 6
12 B MINIME CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja SPAIN 1999 034-28095 Ozonys/20" 6 6
13 B MINIME SEUBA ROMEU Marc CATALONIA 1998 034-08363 Monty/20" 5 5
14 B MINIME CARDONA Noah France 1999 033-00041 Monty / 20" 5 5
15 B MINIME BILLERIT Thomas FRANCE 1999 033-00017 Rockman/20" 4 4
16 B MINIME STEPANEK Martin CZECH 1998 420-09436 Echo/20" 0,1 3 3,1
17 B MINIME FABRE Damien FRANCE 1998 033-00022 Monty/20" 3 3
18 B MINIME RICHART MARTIN Arturo SPAIN 1999 034-28087 Ozonys/20" 2 2
19 B MINIME NOVOA SIEIRO Marc CATALONIA 1999 034-08502 Monty/20" 1 0,1 1,1
20 B MINIME RODRIGO LOPEZ Albert ANDORRA 1999 376-00005 Koxx/20" 1 1
21 B MINIME PAVLIK Michal CZECH 1999 420-09372 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
22 B MINIME SEGU ROIG Sergi CATALONIA 1999 034-43080 Rockman/20" 0,1 0,1
23 B MINIME POL BERGADA Arnau CATALONIA 1998 034-08478 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
24 B MINIME ROSICH GUIXA Gil CATALONIA 1997 034-08454 Ozonys/20" 0,1 0,1
25 B MINIME CROS Hugo FRANCE 1997 033-00020 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
26 B MINIME ESTEVE Tony FRANCE 1997 033-00021 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
27 B MINIME GAULON Mathias FRANCE 1997 033-00023 Echo/20" 0,1 0,1
28 B MINIME MARIA Thomas FRANCE 1999 033-00027 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
29 B MINIME SAINT PAUL Guilhem FRANCE 1998 033-00029 Atomz/20" 0,1 0,1
30 B MINIME RISHEDE Erik SW EDEN 1998 046-12009 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
31 B MINIME SINTZEN Maxime BELGIUM 1999 032-08033 Koxx/20" 0
32 B MINIME PACO Leonelli BELGIUM 1999 032-08042 Koxx/20" 0
33 B MINIME HLAVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-09072 Monty/20" 0
34 B MINIME BONNIVARD Simon FRANCE 1987 033-00018 Koxx/20" 0
35 B MINIME CAZES Arnaud FRANCE 1997 033-00019 Atomz/26" 0
36 B MINIME GILET Maxime FRANCE 1999 033-00024 Koxx /20" 0
37 B MINIME KLEIN Nicolas FRANCE 1998 033-00026 Atomz/20" 0
38 B MINIME PLEINECASSAGNES Aymeric FRANCE 1999 033-00028 Monty/20" 0
39 B MINIME SERVANT Valentin FRANCE 1999 033-00030 Koxx/20" 0
40 B MINIME BRETON Benjamin France 1997 033-00042 Koxx / 20" 0
41 B MINIME HERRERA REYES Raul SPAIN 1997 034-18011 Atomz/20" 0
42 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 B MINIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: FEMINA

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 C FEMINA ABANT CONDAL Gemma CATALONIA 1989 034-08417 Monty/20" 25 25 50
2 C FEMINA ABANT CONDAL Mireia CATALONIA 1989 034-08418 Monty/20" 20 20 40
3 C FEMINA KRIVOVA Marie CZECH 1997 420-09339 Rockman/20" 16 16 32
4 C FEMINA HLAVATA Erika SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00008 Monty/20“ 13 11 24
5 C FEMINA KÅMARK Nadine SW EDEN 1993 046-12004 Ozonys/20" 11 13 24
6 C FEMINA CABALLE RIBERA Carla CATALONIA 2000 034-08409 Monty/20" 10 10 20
7 C FEMINA FOX Donna GB 1984 O44-12002 Onza/20" 9 9 18
8 C FEMININE ZAPLETALOVA Vendula CZECH 1991 420-09465 Echo/20" 7 6 13
9 C FEMINA REMY Audrey FRANCE 1989 033-00039 Koxx/26" 8 8

10 B FEMINE RISHEDE Simone SW EDEN 1997 046-12010 Neon/20" 8 8
11 C FEMINA MORALES MELENDEZ Elena SPAIN 1999 034-12012 Monty/20" 7 7
12 C FEMINA SINTZEN Maurine BELGIUM 2003 032-08032 Koxx/20" 0
13 C FEMINA STANIKOVA Kamila CZECH 1998 420-09528 Monty/20" 0
14 C FEMINA AMIGHETTI Paola ITALY 1999 039-00123 Monty 20" 0
15 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 C FEMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: JUNIOR

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 A JUNIOR MOLLA GARCIA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 Monty/20" 20 25 45
2 A JUNIOR DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-11002 Monty/20" 25 16 41
3 A JUNIOR KRIVA Vojtech CZECH 1995 420-09290 Monty/20" 16 13 29
4 A JUNIOR ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1995 039-00104 Koxx 20" 13 11 24
5 A JUNIOR HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 Echo/20" 11 10 21
6 A JUNIOR SEUBA ROMEU Bernat CATALONIA 1995 034-08333 Monty/20" 20 20
7 A JUNIOR GRYC Vaclav CZECH 1994 420-08917 Monty/20" 8 9 17
8 A JUNIOR SUSPERREGUI UGARTE Gorka SPAIN 1995 034-42015 Koxx/20" 9 8 17
9 A JUNIOR VIÑAS TAPIA MARC CATALONIA 1995 034-08404 Echo/24" 10 5 15

10 A JUNIOR KRIZ Tadeas CZECH 1995 420-08949 Rockman/20" 2 6 8
11 A JUNIOR FROSINI Guido ITALY 1996 039-00107 Rockman 20" 5 3 8
12 A JUNIOR ROCA OLIVE Oriol CATALONIA 1996 034-08487 Speedrace/20" 7 7
13 A JUNIOR BERGÉ Gabriel FRANCE 1996 033-00010 Rockman/26" 7 7
14 A JUNIOR HULT Tobias SW EDEN 1996 046-12005 Monty/20" 3 4 7
15 A JUNIOR CARLSSON Alexander SW EDEN 1996 046-12013 Neon/20" 6 6
16 A JUNIOR PARRA Alexandre FRANCE 1996 033-00013 Monty/20" 4 1 5
17 A JUNIOR SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00106 Rockman 20" 0,1 2 2,1
18 A JUNIOR JULIA Benjamin FRANCE 1994 033-00012 Koxx/26" 1 1
19 A JUNIOR PARRA Florian FRANCE 1996 033-00014 Koxx/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
20 B JUNIOR SERRANO FRANCO Francisco J. SPAIN 1996 034-29015 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
21 A JUNIOR DAMON Dubois BELGIUM 1994 032-08035 Koxx/21" 0
22 A JUNIOR QUENTIN Collart BELGIUM 1995 032-08036 Koxx/20" 0
23 A JUNIOR SAZATORNIL RIBA Carlos CATALONIA 1996 034-08500 Speedrace/24" 0
24 A JUNIOR KRISTIANSEN Jonas DENMARK 1995 045-00001 Rockman/20" 0
25 A JUNIOR CAU Kevin FRANCE 1995 033-00011 Monty/20" 0
26 A JUNIOR SAINT PAUL Aymeric FRANCE 1995 033-00015 Ozonys/20" 0
27 A JUNIOR TOUSSAINT-RINALDI Antoine FRANCE 1995 033-00016 Koxx/26" 0
28 A JUNIOR MILHAU Mathias France 1996 033-00043 Koxx / 20" 0
29 A JUNIOR TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1996 039-00036 Monty 20" 0
30 A JUNIOR NARDINOCCHI Marco ITALY 1996 039-00113 Goo 26" 0
31 A JUNIOR BIASINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00114 Rockman 20" 0
32 A JUNIOR SANTOMASO Matteo ITALY 1995 039-00122 Monty 20" 0
33 A JUNIOR VISINI Gabriele ITALY 1996 039-00120 Monty 20" 0
34 A JUNIOR GARCIA MARTINEZ Sergio SPAIN 1996 034-12009 Ozonys/20" 0
35 A JUNIOR ASINS JUAN Cristian SPAIN 1996 034-46012 Koxx/20" 0
36 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 A JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Category: SENIOR

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 A SENIOR TIBAU ROURA Rafael CATALONIA 1992 034-08483 Monty/26" 25 25 50
2 A SENIOR FIGUERAS VINAS Juan CATALONIA 1991 034-08501 Monty/26" 13 20 33
3 A SENIOR REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 033-00006 Koxx/20" 20 13 33
4 A SENIOR GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002 Ozonys/24" 16 11 27
5 A SENIOR ZHAO Xuan CHINA 1991 086-12001 Breath/20" 11 10 21
6 A SENIOR GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 Monty/20" 4 16 20
7 A SENIOR SHERIDAN James GB 1989 O44-12006 Koxx/20" 10 4 14
8 A SENIOR ESCUDERO CARRERA Ferran CATALONIA 1988 034-08411 Rockman/20" 6 6 12
9 A SENIOR FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 tms/20" 1 9 10

10 A SENIOR FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 033-00004 Monty/26" 3 7 10
11 A SENIOR KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 Monty/20" 9 0,1 9,1
12 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 Koxx/20" 0,1 8 8,1
13 A SENIOR DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 033-00003 Koxx/26" 8 0,1 8,1
14 A SENIOR MONACI Luca ITALY 1991 039-00112 Echo 20" 7 0,1 7,1
15 A SENIOR KALUS Tomas SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00004 Monty/20“ 5 2 7
16 A SENIOR BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 0,1 5 5,1
17 A SENIOR ARROYO VARAS Jorge SPAIN 1990 034-28077 Ozonys/26" 3 3
18 A SENIOR HUANG W u Yu CHINA 1990 086-12003 Breath/20" 2 0,1 2,1
19 A SENIOR CUADAU VIVENS David SPAIN 1983 034-46013 Atomz/26" 1 1
20 A SENIOR MEDRANO RODRIGO Xus ANDORRA 1991 376-00003 Monty/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
21 A SENIOR TORT MARCET Jaume CATALONIA 1991 034-08287 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
22 A SENIOR MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-08391 Echo/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
23 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
24 A SENIOR TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
25 A SENIOR MARTINEZ CARRASCO Raul SPAIN 1982 034-30005 Ozonys/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
26 A SENIOR PASTORINO David SPAIN 1987 034-08491 Ozonys/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
27 A SENIOR BIEL BIELSA Adrian SPAIN 1991 034-44087 Koxx/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
28 A SENIOR LOPEZ MORENO Carlos CATALONIA 1986 034-08271 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
29 A SENIOR NUNEZ PANERO Angel CATALONIA 1981 034-08233 Echo/24" 0,1 0,1
30 A SENIOR SALVATELLA GALIANA Marc CATALONIA 1976 034-43007 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
31 A SENIOR MORILLO ALMENDROS David CATALONIA 1978 034-08277 Born/20" 0,1 0,1
32 A SENIOR BOYER Vincent FRANCE 1984 033-00002 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
33 A SENIOR LERAT Pascal FRANCE 1985 033-00005 Atomz/26" 0,1 0,1
34 A SENIOR ROGERO Loic FRANCE 1987 033-00007 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
35 A SENIOR SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 033-00008 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
36 A SENIOR BRUNELLI Federico ITALY 1991 039-00108 Rockman 20" 0,1 0,1
37 A SENIOR MAXIME Timellini BELGIUM 1986 032-08037 Koxx/26" 0
38 A SENIOR RODRIGUE Timellini BELGIUM 1991 032-08038 Koxx/26" 0
39 A SENIOR GIL Alkema BELGIUM 1991 032-08039 Koxx/26" 0
40 A SENIOR GOMEZ LUIS Daniel CATALONIA 1684 034-08253 Monty/20" 0
41 A SENIOR ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872 Koxx/20" 0
42 A SENIOR TOLU Maxime FRANCE 1992 033-00009 Ozonys/26" 0
43 A SENIOR HELBIG Thomas GERMANY 1979 049-01217 Onza/20" 0
44 A SENIOR W INCKLER Alexander GERMANY 1983 049-01218 Koxx/26" 0
45 A SENIOR DONOVAN Pat GB 1985 044-12007 Onza/26" 0
46 A SENIOR LACOPONI Dario ITALY 1986 039-00107 Echo 20" 0
47 A SENIOR ODDONE Andrea ITALY 1978 039-00109 Onza 20" 0
48 A SENIOR GUALENI Daniele ITALY 1992 039-00110 Rockman 20" 0
49 A SENIOR MARONI Pietro ITALY 1992 039-0119 Impulse 26" 0
50 A SENIOR TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00006 Monty/20" 0
51 A SENIOR TERASO Hideaki JAPAN 1974 081-10005 KOXX/26" 0
52 A SENIOR PEREIRA ESTEVES FERREIRAJorge PORTUGAL 1977 035-12002 Ozonys/26" 0
53 A SENIOR DE LA PENA CATALAN Juan Daniel SPAIN 1978 034-46004 Kabra/24" 0
54 A SENIOR STEIDLEY Mike USA 1981 001-00001 Haro 26" 0
55 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



57 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
139 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
142 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
144 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
146 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
149 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: ELITE

No Pla Group Category/No. Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 A ELITE/No. 6 KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-06044 Monty/20" 25 16 41
2 A ELITE/No. 1 COMAS RIERA Daniel CATALONIA 1981 034-08194 Monty/20" 13 25 38
3 A ELITE/No. 13 HERKA David CZECH 1992 420-09058 Rockman/26" 11 20 31
4 A ELITE/No. 5 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Raul SPAIN 1980 034-39007 Rockman/20" 20 11 31
5 A ELITE/No. 4 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00003 Monty/20" 16 13 29
6 A ELITE/No. 12 ALONSO VALLINA Javier SPAIN 1983 034-33036 Monty/20" 10 10 20
7 A ELITE/No. 8 KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 033-00001 Monty/20" 9 8 17
8 A ELITE/No. 18 NYMANN Joacim SW EDEN 1994 046-12003 Rockman/20" 8 9 17
9 A ELITE/No. 9 LEVIN Björn SW EDEN 1986 046-12001 Rockman/20" 7 7 14

10 A ELITE/No. 16 JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAKIA 1994 421-00001 Monty/20“ 5 6 11
11 A ELITE/No. 10 W ILSON Scott GB 1990 O44-12005 Onza/26" 6 4 10
12 A ELITE/No. 15 BATLLE CABALLERO Angel CATALONIA 1984 034-43001 Echo/26" 5 5
13 A ELITE/No. 3 SAVAGE Ben GB 1987 O4412008 Rockman/26" 0
14 A ELITE/No. 17 KOCIS Jan SLOVAKIA 1990 421-00022 Zumbi/20“ 0
15 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 A ELITE/No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: SCRATCH

No Pla Group Category Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/W heel Size R-1 R-2 R-3 Total

1 A SENIOR TIBAU ROURA Rafael CATALONIA 1992 034-08483 Monty/26" 25 25 50
2 A SENIOR REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 033-00006 Koxx/20" 20 13 33
3 A SENIOR FIGUERAS VINAS Juan CATALONIA 1991 034-08501 Monty/26" 11 20 31
4 A SENIOR GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002 Ozonys/24" 13 9 22
5 A JUNIOR MOLLA GARCIA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 Monty/20" 10 11 21
6 A JUNIOR DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-11002 Monty/20" 16 4 20
7 A SENIOR GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 Monty/20" 3 16 19
8 A SENIOR ZHAO Xuan CHINA 1991 086-12001 Breath/20" 9 8 17
9 A JUNIOR SEUBA ROMEU Bernat CATALONIA 1995 034-08333 Monty/20" 10 10

10 A SENIOR SHERIDAN James GB 1989 O44-12006 Koxx/20" 8 1 9
11 A SENIOR FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 tms/20" 0,1 7 7,1
12 A SENIOR KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 Monty/20" 7 0,1 7,1
13 A SENIOR ESCUDERO CARRERA Ferran CATALONIA 1988 034-08411 Rockman/20" 4 3 7
14 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 Koxx/20" 0,1 6 6,1
15 A SENIOR DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 033-00003 Koxx/26" 6 0,1 6,1
16 A SENIOR FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 033-00004 Monty/26" 0,1 5 5,1
17 A SENIOR MONACI Luca ITALY 1991 039-00112 Echo 20" 5 0,1 5,1
18 A JUNIOR KRIVA Vojtech CZECH 1995 420-09290 Monty/20" 2 0,1 2,1
19 B SENIOR BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 0,1 2 2,1
20 A SENIOR KALUS Tomas SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00004 Monty/20“ 1 0,1 1,1
21 A JUNIOR HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 Echo/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
22 A JUNIOR VIÑAS TAPIA MARC CATALONIA 1995 034-08404 Echo/24" 0,1 0,1 0,2
23 A JUNIOR GRYC Vaclav CZECH 1994 420-08917 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
24 A JUNIOR KRIZ Tadeas CZECH 1995 420-08949 Rockman/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
25 A JUNIOR PARRA Alexandre FRANCE 1996 033-00013 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
26 A JUNIOR PARRA Florian FRANCE 1996 033-00014 Koxx/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
27 A JUNIOR SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00106 Rockman 20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
28 A JUNIOR ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1995 039-00104 Koxx 20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
29 A JUNIOR FROSINI Guido ITALY 1996 039-00107 Rockman 20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
30 A JUNIOR SUSPERREGUI UGARTE Gorka SPAIN 1995 034-42015 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
31 A JUNIOR HULT Tobias SW EDEN 1996 046-12005 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
32 A SENIOR MEDRANO RODRIGO Xus ANDORRA 1991 376-00003 Monty/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
33 A SENIOR TORT MARCET Jaume CATALONIA 1991 034-08287 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
34 A SENIOR HUANG W u Yu CHINA 1990 086-12003 Breath/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
35 A SENIOR MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-08391 Echo/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
36 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
37 A SENIOR TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
38 A SENIOR MARTINEZ CARRASCO Raul SPAIN 1982 034-30005 Ozonys/20" 0,1 0,1 0,2
39 A SENIOR PASTORINO David SPAIN 1987 034-08491 Ozonys/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
40 A SENIOR BIEL BIELSA Adrian SPAIN 1991 034-44087 Koxx/26" 0,1 0,1 0,2
41 A JUNIOR ROCA OLIVE Oriol CATALONIA 1996 034-08487 Speedrace/20" 0,1 0,1
42 A JUNIOR BERGÉ Gabriel FRANCE 1996 033-00010 Rockman/26" 0,1 0,1
43 A JUNIOR JULIA Benjamin FRANCE 1994 033-00012 Koxx/26" 0,1 0,1
44 A JUNIOR SERRANO FRANCO Francisco J. SPAIN 1996 034-29015 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
45 A JUNIOR CARLSSON Alexander SW EDEN 1996 046-12013 Neon/20" 0,1 0,1
46 A SENIOR LOPEZ MORENO Carlos CATALONIA 1986 034-08271 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
47 A SENIOR NUNEZ PANERO Angel CATALONIA 1981 034-08233 Echo/24" 0,1 0,1
48 A SENIOR SALVATELLA GALIANA Marc CATALONIA 1976 034-43007 Monty/20" 0,1 0,1
49 A SENIOR MORILLO ALMENDROS David CATALONIA 1978 034-08277 Born/20" 0,1 0,1
50 A SENIOR BOYER Vincent FRANCE 1984 033-00002 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
51 A SENIOR LERAT Pascal FRANCE 1985 033-00005 Atomz/26" 0,1 0,1
52 A SENIOR ROGERO Loic FRANCE 1987 033-00007 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
53 A SENIOR SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 033-00008 Koxx/20" 0,1 0,1
54 A SENIOR BRUNELLI Federico ITALY 1991 039-00108 Rockman 20" 0,1 0,1
55 A SENIOR CUADAU VIVENS David SPAIN 1983 034-46013 Atomz/26" 0,1 0,1
56 A SENIOR ARROYO VARAS Jorge SPAIN 1990 034-28077 Ozonys/26" 0,1 0,1
57 A JUNIOR QUENTIN Collart BELGIUM 1995 032-08036 Koxx/20" 0
58 A JUNIOR SAZATORNIL RIBA Carlos CATALONIA 1996 034-08500 Speedrace/24" 0
59 A JUNIOR KRISTIANSEN Jonas DENMARK 1995 045-00001 Rockman/20" 0
60 A JUNIOR CAU Kevin FRANCE 1995 033-00011 Monty/20" 0
61 A JUNIOR SAINT PAUL Aymeric FRANCE 1995 033-00015 Ozonys/20" 0
62 A JUNIOR TOUSSAINT-RINALDI Antoine FRANCE 1995 033-00016 Koxx/26" 0
63 A JUNIOR MILHAU Mathias France 1996 033-00043 Koxx / 20" 0
64 A JUNIOR TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1996 039-00036 Monty 20" 0
65 A JUNIOR NARDINOCCHI Marco ITALY 1996 039-00113 Goo 26" 0
66 A JUNIOR BIASINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00114 Rockman 20" 0
67 A JUNIOR SANTOMASO Matteo ITALY 1995 039-00122 Monty 20" 0
68 A JUNIOR VISINI Gabriele ITALY 1996 039-00120 Monty 20" 0
69 A JUNIOR GARCIA MARTINEZ Sergio SPAIN 1996 034-12009 Ozonys/20" 0
70 A JUNIOR ASINS JUAN Cristian SPAIN 1996 034-46012 Koxx/20" 0
71 A SENIOR MAXIME Timellini BELGIUM 1986 032-08037 Koxx/26" 0
72 A SENIOR RODRIGUE Timellini BELGIUM 1991 032-08038 Koxx/26" 0
73 A SENIOR GIL Alkema BELGIUM 1991 032-08039 Koxx/26" 0
74 A SENIOR GOMEZ LUIS Daniel CATALONIA 1684 034-08253 Monty/20" 0
75 A SENIOR ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872 Koxx/20" 0
76 A SENIOR TOLU Maxime FRANCE 1992 033-00009 Ozonys/26" 0
77 A SENIOR HELBIG Thomas GERMANY 1979 049-01217 Onza/20" 0
78 A SENIOR W INCKLER Alexander GERMANY 1983 049-01218 Koxx/26" 0
79 A SENIOR DONOVAN Pat GB 1985 044-12007 Onza/26" 0
80 A SENIOR LACOPONI Dario ITALY 1986 039-00107 Echo 20" 0
81 A SENIOR ODDONE Andrea ITALY 1978 039-00109 Onza 20" 0
82 A SENIOR GUALENI Daniele ITALY 1992 039-00110 Rockman 20" 0
83 A SENIOR MARONI Pietro ITALY 1992 039-0119 Impulse 26" 0
84 A SENIOR TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00006 Monty/20" 0
85 A SENIOR TERASO Hideaki JAPAN 1974 081-10005 KOXX/26" 0
86 A SENIOR PEREIRA ESTEVES FERREIRAJorge PORTUGAL 1977 035-12002 Ozonys/26" 0
87 A SENIOR DE LA PENA CATALAN Juan Daniel SPAIN 1978 034-46004 Kabra/24" 0
88 A SENIOR STEIDLEY Mike USA 1981 001-00001 Haro 26" 0
89 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 A SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


